DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

(CONT'D)

INDEEDY INCORPORATED LTD.
IN DEFENCE OF MARXISM LTD

INDEFINITY INC.

LTD.

INDENTED AUTOMATION LTD
INDEPENDENCE GYMS LIMITED
INDEPENDENCE TRADESPEOPLE LTD

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
(NORTHERN)
INDEPENDENT

ADAPTATIONS LTD

AGE ASSESSMENT LIMITED
AMBULANCE ASSOCIATION
BMW LIMITED

CHECK LIMITED

CLEANING SERVICES

LTD

COMMERCIAL LIMITED

INDEPENDENTCOMMUSIC LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT

COMPUTER PROJECTS

CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTING LTD

INDEPENDENT

CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTING LTD

INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT

CONSULTANCY EUROPE

COPIERS & PRINT

CONSULTANTS LTD

INDEPENDENT
LTD
INDEPENDENT
LTD
INDEPENDENT
LTD
INDEPENDENT
LTD
INDEPENDENT

CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING

CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING

CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING

CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING

CUSTODY VISITING

ASSOCIATION
THE INDEPENDENT DAIRY COMPANY

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

LTD.
INDEPENDENT

DEALER SERVICES LIMITED
DESIGN SOLUTIONS LTD
EUROPEAN CERTIFICATION

FILM EXHIBITION

CONSULTANCY LTD

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

FINANCE NETWORK LTD
FUNDING SOLUTIONS

GALLERY LTD
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL

LANDSCAPE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT

INVENTORY (UK) LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT LIVING CONSULTANTS

RISBOROUGH
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT

LIMITED
LIVING IN WESSEX
LIVING SERVICES (EM)

MORTGAGE CENTRE LIMITED

08210800
07906742
07900401
09555105
04134740
08314389
07602252
07737715
07909475
04054678
08302295
05337831

03688249

09369894

02399912

11147995

11147995

06046776

10368188

10486408

10486408

10486408

10486408

08632556

04338430

04054650

03970043

03145831

10333427

07490524
05188722

04126141
08198310

08933347
05571231

03326108
06783872

05778944

(b1)
(D4)

(b1)

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018

16/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018

INDEPENDENT NUCLEAR CONSULTANTS LTD

INDEPENDENT
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT

NURSING SOLUTIONS

ORTHOTIC SERVICES

PARTS AND SERVICE

HOLDINGS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT

PARTS AND SERVICE

HOLDINGS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT

PENSION SPECIALISTS

PETROLEUM GROUP OF

KUWAIT LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

PHYSIO LTD

PMO CONSULTING LTD

PMO CONSULTING LTD
POWER SERVICES LIMITED
PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS

PROJECT SOLUTIONS
PROPERTIES EUROPE
PUBLISHING LIMITED
PUBLISHING LIMITED

RECORDS EUROPE LIMITED
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT REGENERATION GROUP

LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT REGENERATION GROUP

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

RENAULT SERVICES LTD
SERVICE MANAGEMENT

NETWORKS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
(CHESHIRE)
INDEPENDENT
LIMITED

SHELVING CO. LIMITED
SOCIAL WORK SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOURCING AND SUPPLIES

THE INDEPENDENT STABILISING
COMPANY LIMITED
THE INDEPENDENT STABILISING
COMPANY LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

STEEL FABRICATIONS LTD.

STOCKTAKING LIMITED
TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED
TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED
TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED
TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED
THERAPY SOLUTIONS

TOOL COMPANY LIMITED
TRAINING AND SKILLS

SERVICES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT

TRANSPORT SERVICES

LIMITED/06808315 LIMITED

07462790
10432446

04630966
11152185
11152185
07411155
01385065
09941869
09961013
09961013
10164333
08355608
07107271
06046787
06054934
06054934
06046775
10298134
11149656
11149656

07793300
06581456

01868819
09595761

07434284

11149366

11149366

08836218
07801795
09946550
09946550
09946550
09946550
05323245

01654905
10545787

06808315

(D4)

(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(B1)
(D4)

(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)

15/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
14/01/2018

11/01/2018



