DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
INDEEDY INCORPORATED LTD.	08210800	(D1) 10/01/2018	INDEPENDENT NUCLEAR CONSULTANTS LTD	07462790	(D4)	15/01/2018
IN DEFENCE OF MARXISM LTD	07906742	(D4) 15/01/2018		10432446	. ,	10/01/2018
INDEFINITY INC. LTD.	07900401	(D4) 15/01/2018	B LIMITED			
INDENTED AUTOMATION LTD	09555105	(D1) 15/01/2018	B INDEPENDENT ORTHOTIC SERVICES	04630966	(D4)	11/01/2018
INDEPENDENCE GYMS LIMITED	04134740	(D4) 12/01/2018				
INDEPENDENCE TRADESPEOPLE LTD	08314389	(D4) 10/01/2018		11152185	(C1)	16/01/2018
INDEPENDENT ADAPTATIONS LTD	07602252	(D1) 12/01/2018				/ /
INDEPENDENT AGE ASSESSMENT LIMITED	07737715	(D4) 16/01/2018		11152185	(B1)	16/01/2018
INDEPENDENT AMBULANCE ASSOCIATION	07909475	(D4) 15/01/2018		07/11155	(D1)	16/01/2018
INDEPENDENT BMW LIMITED INDEPENDENT CHECK LIMITED	04054678 08302295	(D1) 15/01/2018 (D4) 11/01/2018		07411155	(DI)	16/01/2018
INDEPENDENT CLEANING SERVICES	05337831	(D4) 11/01/2018 (D4) 15/01/2018		01385065	(D4)	10/01/2018
(NORTHERN) LTD	00007001	(51) 10/01/2010	KUWAIT LIMITED	01303003	(21)	10/01/2010
INDEPENDENT COMMERCIAL LIMITED	03688249	(D4) 12/01/2018		09941869	(D4)	11/01/2018
INDEPENDENTCOMMUSIC LIMITED	09369894	(D4) 11/01/2018		09961013	٠, ,	11/01/2018
INDEPENDENT COMPUTER PROJECTS	02399912	(D4) 10/01/2018	INDEPENDENT PMO CONSULTING LTD	09961013	(D4)	11/01/2018
LIMITED			INDEPENDENT POWER SERVICES LIMITED	10164333	(D1)	12/01/2018
INDEPENDENT CONSTRUCTION	11147995	(B1) 12/01/2018	INDEPENDENT PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS	08355608	(D4)	12/01/2018
CONTRACTING LTD			LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT CONSTRUCTION	11147995	(C1) 12/01/2018	INDEPENDENT PROJECT SOLUTIONS	07107271	(D4)	15/01/2018
CONTRACTING LTD			LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY EUROPE	06046776	(D4) 10/01/2018	B INDEPENDENT PROPERTIES EUROPE	06046787	(D4)	10/01/2018
LIMITED			LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT COPIERS & PRINT	10368188	(D1) 16/01/2018		06054934	(E1)	16/01/2018
CONSULTANTS LTD			INDEPENDENT PUBLISHING LIMITED	06054934	, ,	16/01/2018
INDEPENDENT CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING	10486408	(D1) 15/01/2018		06046775	, ,	10/01/2018
LTD			INDEPENDENT RECRUITMENT LIMITED	10298134		15/01/2018
INDEPENDENT CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING	10486408	(C2) 11/01/2018		11149656	(C1)	15/01/2018
LTD	10406400	(DA) 10/01/001	LIMITED	11140656	(D1)	15/01/0010
INDEPENDENT CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING	10486408	(D4) 12/01/2018		11149656	(BI)	15/01/2018
LTD INDEPENDENT CRYOGENIC ENGINEERING	10486408	(C2) 11/01/2018	LIMITED S INDEPENDENT RENAULT SERVICES LTD	07793300	(02)	16/01/2018
LTD	10400400	(C2) 11/01/2010	INDEPENDENT SERVICE MANAGEMENT	06581456	, ,	11/01/2018
INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING	08632556	(C2) 11/01/2018		00301430	(DI)	11/01/2010
ASSOCIATION	00032330	(02) 11/01/2010	INDEPENDENT SHELVING CO. LIMITED	01868819	(D4)	11/01/2018
THE INDEPENDENT DAIRY COMPANY	04338430	(E1) 15/01/2018		09595761		10/01/2018
LIMITED	01000100	(11) 10/01/2010	(CHESHIRE) LIMITED	03030701	(D1)	10/01/2010
INDEPENDENT DEALER SERVICES LIMITED	04054650	(D1) 10/01/2018	· ·	07434284	(D1)	11/01/2018
INDEPENDENT DESIGN SOLUTIONS LTD	03970043	(D1) 15/01/2018			` ,	, , , , ,
INDEPENDENT EUROPEAN CERTIFICATION	03145831	(D4) 10/01/2018	THE INDEPENDENT STABILISING	11149366	(B1)	15/01/2018
LTD.			COMPANY LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT FILM EXHIBITION	10333427	(D4) 15/01/2018	THE INDEPENDENT STABILISING	11149366	(C1)	15/01/2018
CONSULTANCY LTD			COMPANY LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT FINANCE NETWORK LTD	07490524	(D4) 15/01/2018	B INDEPENDENT STEEL FABRICATIONS LTD.	08836218	(D4)	11/01/2018
INDEPENDENT FUNDING SOLUTIONS	05188722	(D1) 12/01/2018	B INDEPENDENT STOCKTAKING LIMITED	07801795	(D4)	11/01/2018
LIMITED			INDEPENDENT TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED	09946550	(D3)	15/01/2018
INDEPENDENT GALLERY LTD	04126141	(D4) 16/01/2018	B INDEPENDENT TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED	09946550	(D3)	15/01/2018
INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL	08198310	(D1) 10/01/2018	B INDEPENDENT TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED	09946550		15/01/2018
LANDSCAPE LIMITED			INDEPENDENT TALENT DIGITAL LIMITED	09946550		15/01/2018
INDEPENDENT INVENTORY (UK) LIMITED	08933347	(E1) 16/01/2018		05323245	(D4)	15/01/2018
THE INDEPENDENT LIVING CONSULTANTS	05571231	(D1) 12/01/2018				
RISBOROUGH LIMITED			INDEPENDENT TOOL COMPANY LIMITED	01654905		12/01/2018
INDEPENDENT LIVING IN WESSEX	03326108		3 INDEPENDENT TRAINING AND SKILLS	10545787	(D4)	14/01/2018
INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES (EM)	06783872	(D4) 16/01/2018		0.0000015	(FO:	11 /01 /0010
LIMITED INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CENTRE LIMITED			INDEPENDENT TRANSPORT SERVICES	06808315	(BZ)	11/01/2018
	0E770011	(D1) 10/01/2018	B LIMITED/06808315 LIMITED			